Cornerstone Village Mailbox Specifications and Order Guide
Home Depot Colors
Mailbox:  Behr Base:11
S/CLR H&F Wood Stain/Stain
4 – Left Roof (top
2 – Front Door Outer Trim
1 – Right Roof (top
20 – Tube Handle (paint to match mailbox)
19 – Underside of Metal Mailbox
CLRNT-OZ-384th, BL-0-149,
CL-1-201, JL-0-38
Barcode: 277612156325
cut at 45 degrees) 3 - Chimney cut at 45 degrees)
18 – Red Triangular Flag
Numbers: Rust-oleum
Painters Touch Spray Paint
“Deep Blue”.
17 – Left Side of Mailbox
16 – Right Side of Mailbox
5 – Front Door
6 – Left Side of Paper Box
15 – Back of Mailbox
7 – Back of Paper Box
8 – Top of Paper Box
9 – Bottom of Paper Box
10 – Post with 3 - 12”
grooves on all four sides
11 – Metal Surround
13 – Bottom Trim (Front and
Back are the Same Size)
12 – Right Side of Paper Box
14 – Mailbox Base Plate
(1 board with the
correctly cut angles can
replace where some